

MMHSY. SC आगमनात,

CONST OF Road & CD WORK FROM SO170

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

PWD Sonauli Path to Mugit-tola,
(Mogra)

DIVISION

Agreement Voulp - 1,21,93,495 = 00

Agreement No - 110/SBD/18-19 SUB-DIVISION

432
8/3/19

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Savitri Surenbra Security Pvt Ltd.
Fame.

Sch. XLV-F-Form No. 15-1					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) white washing of Parapet wall — E/I					
					$2 \times 6.15m \times 0.40m = 4.92m^2$
					$4 \times 6.15m \times 0.60m = 14.76 "$
					$4 \times 0.40m \times 0.60m = 0.96 "$
					<u>Qty = 20.64m²</u>
					MDK
					21/2/21
					Ar
					21/2/21
					Ar
				</	

Abstract of Cost

① Restoration of raincuts with Soil — E/I

149.50m³ @ V.T MB P — (66)

@ 378.32/m³ — Rs. 56559.00

② Making up of Berms/Shoulder — E/I

404.59m² @ V.T MB P — (67)

@ 58.18/m² — Rs. 23539.00

③ Repair of Pot holes

filled with 75mm WBM

— E/I

84.28m² @ V.T MB P — (68)

@ 358.56/m² — Rs. 30219.00

④ Patch repair over

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pot holes with 200mm					
Premix Carpet — E/I					
84.28m ² Q.V.T MB P — (68)					
@ 293.50/m ² — Rs.					24736.00
⑤ Patch repair over					
Bituminous Surface — E/I					
83.96m ² Q.V.T MB P — (69)					
@ 230.26/m ² — Rs.					19333.00
⑥ Maintenance of H.P					
Culvert — E/I					
1.00 Nos Q.V.T MB P — (69)					
@ 1109.67/each — Rs.					1110.00
⑦ Maintenance of Slab					
Culvert — E/I					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T MB P — (69)					
@ 2291.44/each — Rs.					4583.00
⑧ Maintenance of Road					
Sign — E/I					
0.28 km Q.V.T MB P — (69)					
@ 1066.50/km — Rs.					299.00
⑨ Maintenance of 200m					
8 km Stone — E/I					
0.33 km Q.V.T MB P — (69)					
@ 641.62/km — Rs.					212.00
⑩ Cutting of branches					
of trees — E/I					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T MB P — (69)					
@ 105.39/each — Rs.					211.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① White washing of Parapet walls — E/I					
20.64m ² @ V.T.M.B P-⑦⑩					
@ 16.54/m ² —					Rs. 341.00
					Rs. 161142.00
less 10% as per agg (T) —					Rs. 16114.00
					Rs. 145028.00

[Signature]
21/2/24

[Signature]
21/2/24

Material Statement

- ① Earth = 210.18m³
- ② Crushed egg = 2.26m³
- ③ Bitumen = 0.179 MT

[Signature]
21/2/24